Camden

Girls Varsity Field Hockey

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢« Shannon McPheron, Head Coach

o Kasie Gregory, Asst Coach

Players (18)

NAME

Emily Bird
Madison Bird
Brooklynn Capron
Brook Christmas
Niessa Cruz
Kaitlyn Findlay
Kassidy Gloude
Paige Halbritter
Emilia Harring
Abby Henderson
Lillie Howe
Rhyanne Johnson
Ryleigh Johnson
Paige Jones
Sharlotte Jones
Dominique March-Rizzo
Avery Prievo
Jadyn Prievo

GRADE
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated

NUMBER

3
14
7
8
6
18
17
2
5
75
21
13
44
15
11
16
10
4

Athletics Director: Joshua Mazzaferro
Assistant: Wanda Price

55 Oswego St
Camden, NY, 13316
(315) 245-0605

POSITION
Attack

Midfield

Attack

Attack

Attack

Defense
Attack/Defense
Attack
Defense/Midfield
Goalie

Attack

Attack

Defense

Attack

Defense
Attack/Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
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